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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
28/05/2022 - 10:31 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12 - 13 godina

1. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:22.71 466 R 39.46 43.25
2. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.93 446 R 42.25 41.68
3. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:28.05 386 43.09 44.96
4. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:28.63 378 43.77 44.86
5. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:31.77 341 41.06 50.71
6. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:33.52 322 43.04 50.48
7. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:34.19 315 45.99 48.20
8. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.14 306 44.70 50.44
9. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:35.84 299 46.84 49.00

10. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 1:40.25 261 49.31 50.94
11. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 1:40.41 260 46.73 53.68
12. VLAHOVIĆ, Stefana 09 Plavi Talas 1:43.79 235 49.95 53.84
13. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:44.72 229 50.39 54.33
14. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:49.21 202 51.55 57.66

DSQ IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 2:07.99 1:01.63 1:06.36

14 - 17 godina

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:13.15 673 Q 35.36 37.79
2. UYGUN, Meric 07 Turkey 1:14.53 637 Q 35.83 38.70
3. KOCAK, Defne 08 Turkey 1:17.82 559 Q 36.24 41.58
4. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.05 533 Q 35.59 43.46
5. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 1:20.28 509 Q 37.65 42.63
6. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1:20.78 500 Q 39.57 41.21
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:21.87 480 Q 38.97 42.90
8. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.12 476 Q 38.86 43.26
9. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:23.99 445

10. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:25.91 415 41.51 44.40
11. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:26.47 407 40.49 45.98
12. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 BPK 1:27.91 388 42.23 45.68
13. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 1:32.36 334 42.42 49.94
14. RADOVIC MARINA, 08 Plavi Talas 1:35.34 304 45.13 50.21
15. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.02 263 47.35 52.67
16. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.97 256 46.49 54.48

Otvoreno

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:13.15 673 Q 35.36 37.79
2. UYGUN, Meric 07 Turkey 1:14.53 637 Q 35.83 38.70
3. KOCAK, Defne 08 Turkey 1:17.82 559 Q 36.24 41.58
4. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.05 533 Q 35.59 43.46
5. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 1:20.28 509 Q 37.65 42.63
6. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1:20.78 500 Q 39.57 41.21
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:21.87 480 Q 38.97 42.90
8. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.12 476 Q 38.86 43.26
9. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:22.71 466 R 39.46 43.25

10. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.93 446 R 42.25 41.68
11. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:23.99 445
12. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:25.91 415 41.51 44.40
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:26.47 407 40.49 45.98
14. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 BPK 1:27.91 388 42.23 45.68
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:28.05 386 43.09 44.96
16. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:28.63 378 43.77 44.86
17. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:31.77 341 41.06 50.71
18. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 1:32.36 334 42.42 49.94
19. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:33.52 322 43.04 50.48
20. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:34.19 315 45.99 48.20
21. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.14 306 44.70 50.44
22. RADOVIC MARINA, 08 Plavi Talas 1:35.34 304 45.13 50.21
23. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:35.84 299 46.84 49.00
24. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.02 263 47.35 52.67
25. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 1:40.25 261 49.31 50.94
26. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 1:40.41 260 46.73 53.68
27. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.97 256 46.49 54.48
28. VLAHOVIĆ, Stefana 09 Plavi Talas 1:43.79 235 49.95 53.84
29. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:44.72 229 50.39 54.33
30. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:49.21 202 51.55 57.66
31. DUDNIKOVA, Dina 12 11. April 1:52.69 184 53.31 59.38
32. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 2:01.66 146 58.65 1:03.01

DSQ IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 2:07.99 1:01.63 1:06.36


